
 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City 

Office of The Municipal Executives 

Bharatpur,Chitwan  

Bagmati  Province 

Invitation for Bid (IFB) 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office Bharatpur , Chitwan invites only electronic bids for the following Works and Goods under Specified 

Bidding Procedure. 

S.

N

o 

  Contract No. 

/ (IFB No.) 

Name of the Project Estimate 

Amount 

Excluding 

VAT(NRS) 

Price 

of Bid 

Docum

ent 

Last Date of 

Bid 

Submission 

Bid  

Validity 

Period 

Bid Security 

/Bid Bond 

NCB(Date of online publication: April 09, 2023 (2079/12/26)) 
 

1. 

27-

BMC/2079/20

80/W/NCB/65 

Blacktopped Road Construction from 

Sisabas Ramsingh Kumal's House to 

Sitaram Kumal's House, BMC-28 

 

 41,08,675.22/- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

May 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

1,20,000.00 
 

2. 

27-

BMC/2079/20

80/W/NCB/66 

Blacktopped Road Construction Works 

from Indrapuri School Chowk to Ganesh 

Bhujel's House Chowk, BMC-6 

 28,92,042.10/-  

NRS. 

3000 

May 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

1,00,000.00 

 

3. 

27-

BMC/2079/20

80/W/NCB/67 

Blacktopped Road Construction in 

BMC-24 (Two different roads) 

 

1,06,38,981.23/- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

May 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

3,00,000.00 
 

4. 

27-

BMC/2079/20

80/W/NCB/68 

Blacktopped Road Construction Works 

Package (Naya Patihani Jane Bato Hudai 

Aasaram Mahatoko Ghar Dekhi Purba 

Tarfako Sadak ra Ward No. 28 ko 

Simana Sajhapur Jane Bato Samma and 

Dhebauliko Purna Bahadur Aaleko Ghar 

Hudai Kual Kanchhako Ghar Samm 

Kalopatre )At BMC 27 

 

69,98,407.79/- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

May 09,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

2,26,000.00 

REBID(Date of online publication: April 07, 2023 (2079/12/24)) 
  

1. 

RE-14-

BMC/2079/08

0/W/NCB/27 

Construction Of Physical Structures in 

Chitwan Engineering Campus, Rampur, 

BMC-15 

 

49,86,591.06 /- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

May 07,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

1,40,000.00 

 

2. 

RE-8-

BMC/2079/08

0/G/SQ/16 

Supplying and Delivery of Ring 

Compost Chamber 

    

    NA 

 

NRS. 

1000 

Apr. 23,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

45 days 

 

NRS. 

50,000.00 

NCB(Date of online publication: April 05, 2023 (2079/12/22)) 

 

1. 

26-

BMC/2079/20

80/W/NCB/63 

Blacktopped Road and Drain 

Construction Works (Indrakamal 

Marga's Melmilap 

Chowk To South) BMC-5 

 

 18,42,882.04/- 

 

NRS. 

3000 

May 05,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

60,000.00 

 

2. 

26-

BMC/2079/20

80/W/NCB/64 

Blacktopped Road Construction from 

Bhawana Chowk Towards North 6 no. 

Sakha On Boarder Of Bharatpur 14 and 

15 

 1,17,30,044.63/-  

NRS. 

3000 

May 05,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

3,60,000.00 

Eligible bidders may obtain further information from Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office during office hour or may visit PPMO web portal 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp  

Tel: 056-521080, 056-520720, Email: kharid.bmc@gmail.com                                                       Chief Administrative officer  


